Termination and Protection of Data Network
Equipment, Including MAUs, PCs and LAN
Hubs/Concentrators.
CAT 5E PROTECTION PRODUCTS
CAT 5E
Low Voltage
Protector Packs TM
Porta Systems now offers

*  Numbers show minimum margin of test Results to CAT 5E parameter limits for each category.
A full engineering report of CAT 5E Test results is available upon request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Number of Pairs 7.5 Volt 18 Volt 27 Volt Termination
4 1504PX24LVP7.5E 1504PX24LVP18E 1504PX24LVP27E 110
6 1504PX26LVP7.5E 1504PX26LVP18E 1504PX26LVP27E 110
8 1504PX28LVP7.5E 1504PX28LVP18E 1504PX28LVP27E 110
10 1504PX210LVP7.5E 1504PX210LVP18E 1504PX210LVP27E 110
For more information contact:
6851 Jericho Turnpike Suite 170, Syosset, NY, 11791
Phone: 1-800-93 PORTA  (800-937-6782)    FX: 516-682-4636